



Fecha	Suc	Referencia	C O N C E P T O	Depositos	Retiros	Saldo	Pag 2
08/Nov/2013	0784	000033013	CONSUMO INTERNACIONAL MC		522.19	39,329.60	
08/Nov/2013	5231	000000000	COMISION SUPERNET SIN LIMITES		19.90	39,309.70	
08/Nov/2013	5231	000000000	I.V.A. POR COMISION		2.18	39,307.52	
10/Nov/2013	0784	000072781	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		129.90	39,177.62	
11/Nov/2013	7465	009321981	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI/TEF	11,160.16		50,337.78	
11/Nov/2013	0784	000095725	CONSUMO INTERNACIONAL MC		233.36	50,104.42	
11/Nov/2013	0783	000004733	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		2,000.00	48,104.42	
12/Nov/2013	4230	000085729	AJUSTE CARGO		11.97	48,092.45	
14/Nov/2013	0783	000011406	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		5,000.00	43,092.45	
15/Nov/2013	0783	000070483	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		500.00	42,592.45	
15/Nov/2013	4340		CARGO CAPITAL DE CREDITO		408.97	42,183.48	
15/Nov/2013	4340		CARGO POR INTERESES DE CREDITO		146.16	42,037.32	
15/Nov/2013	4340		I.V.A. POR INTERESES		18.92	42,018.40	
15/Nov/2013	7465	009405767	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI/TEF	1,298.70		43,317.10	
15/Nov/2013	0784	000014027	CONSUMO LOCAL AJENO		290.00	43,027.10	
18/Nov/2013	0783	000002245	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		1,000.00	42,027.10	
20/Nov/2013	0783	000044530	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		6,000.00	36,027.10	
20/Nov/2013	3846	000000084	PAGO CHEQUE DEPOSITO EN CUENTA		20,955.63	15,071.47	
21/Nov/2013	0783	000020135	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		5,000.00	10,071.47	
22/Nov/2013	0783	000023550	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		4,000.00	6,071.47	
25/Nov/2013	7465	009454229	ABONO TRANSFERENCIA SPEI/TEF	18,612.73		24,684.20	
26/Nov/2013	3420	000003903	CGO PGO PRIMA SEG AUTO		94.76	24,589.44	
26/Nov/2013	0783	000082612	DISP ATM PROPIO TARJ DEB		6,000.00	18,589.44	
26/Nov/2013	1441	004419072	DEPOSITO EN EFECTIVO	1,000.00		19,589.44	
26/Nov/2013	3846	000000087	PAGO CHEQUE DEPOSITO EN CUENTA		13,175.70	6,413.74	
28/Nov/2013	3834	008344404	DEPOSITO EN EFECTIVO	4,000.00		10,413.74	